
Important Dates

 2019-20

Teachers Institute Monday, August 12, 2019

Freshman Orientation 6 pm Monday, August 12, 2019

Teacher Institute (no student attendance) Monday, August 12, 2019

Student start date Tuesday, August 13, 2019

Labor Day (no school) Monday, September 2, 2019

Half day Student Attendance - 11:30 am dismissal Wednesday, September 11, 2019

Half day Student Attendance - 11:30 am dismissal Friday, October 11, 2019

1st Quarter ends Sunday, October 11, 2020

Columbus Day (no school) Monday, October 14, 2019

Parent Teacher Conferences    4:00 - 8:00 pm Thursday, October 17, 2019

2:00 Dismissal - PT Conferences Thursday, October 17, 2019

Parent Teacher Conferences  8:30 am - 11:30 am Friday, October 18, 2019

Parent teacher Conferences - no student attendance Friday, October 18, 2019

Veterans Day (No School) Monday, November 11, 2019

Thanksgiving Break November 27 - November 29

Thanksgiving Day (no school) Thursday, November 28, 2019

1st semester Final exams - 12:00 student dismissals December 19 and 20

1st semester ends Friday, December 20, 2019

Christmas Break (students) December 23 - January 6

Christmas   (no school) Wednesday, December 25, 2019

New Years Day (no school) Wednesday, January 1, 2020

Full day Teacher Institute  (no student attendance) Monday, January 6, 2020

Martin Luther King Day (no school) Monday, January 20, 2020

Half day Student Attendance - 11:30 am dismissal Wednesday, February 12, 2020

President's Day (no school) Monday, February 17, 2020

Pulaski Day (no school) Monday, March 2, 2020

3rd quarter ends Friday, March 13, 2020

1:00 Dismissal - SAT day Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Spring Break March 23 - March 27

Easter Break April 10 - April 13

2nd semester Final exams  12:00 Student dismissal May 21 and 22

Last day of school (with no snow days) Friday, May 22, 2020

2nd semester ends Friday, May 22, 2020

Memorial Day (no school) Monday, May 25, 2020

Graduation Sunday, May 17, 2020  at 2 pm
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